
1 小  笹  萌  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 16 25.05 11.82 13.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<+1A+SEQ < 2.46 -0.33 2.13-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 1 1 0

3 1A 1.10 0.13 1.231 1 2 1 1

4 2F< < 1.44 -0.32 1.12-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 CCoSpB 1.70 0.27 1.972 1 2 1 2

6 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.36 1.98-2 -3 -2 -3 -4

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 1 0 0

12.24 11.82

Composition 1.80 2.402.50 2.25 2.75 2.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.402.25 2.00 2.75 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.552.75 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00

13.23

2 小  林  桃  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 14 21.00 10.83 10.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 -1 0 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 0

6 1A+2T 2.40 -0.29 2.11-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.31 1.39-2 -3 -1 -1 -2

11.60 10.83

Composition 1.80 1.952.50 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.802.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.902.25 1.75 2.25 2.00 1.25

10.17
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3 藤  川  鈴  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 6 20.98 10.90 10.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -1 1 0 -1

2 2T 1.30 -0.36 0.94-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.24 1.46-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

5 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.09 2.11-1 0 -1 -1 -1

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -1 0 0 -2

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.471 0 -1 0 -1

11.60 10.90

Composition 1.80 1.802.00 1.75 2.25 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.80 1.851.75 1.75 2.25 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.952.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50

10.08

4 大  内  芽莉耶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 5 20.04 8.81 11.43 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.05 1.23-1 -2 1 -1 1

4 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 1 -1

6 2Sq q F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.560 -3 0 0 -1

9.58 8.81

Composition 1.80 2.052.50 2.00 2.25 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.80 2.202.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.102.50 1.75 2.50 2.25 1.50

11.43

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 大  坪  夕  藍

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

旭川大雪FC 10 19.56 9.30 10.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 0.02 1.520 1 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.49 0.81-5 -3 -3 -3 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 1 0 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.02 1.680 0 0 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 1 0

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.46-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

9.90 9.30

Composition 1.80 1.801.75 1.75 2.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.901.75 1.75 2.50 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.50 2.00 1.75

10.26

6 大  川  由  朔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 13 19.28 8.57 10.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1Aq+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.51 1.09-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.03 1.731 -1 0 0 1

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.16 0.84-3 -3 -4 -4 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.56-2 -1 0 0 -1

9.20 8.57

Composition 1.80 1.852.25 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.80 2.052.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.052.50 1.75 2.25 2.00 1.75

10.71
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7 野  口  玲  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 3 18.84 8.49 10.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.02 1.620 0 1 0 0

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.060 -1 0 -1 -1

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0 0 -1

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 -1 1 0 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

8.63 8.49

Composition 1.80 1.852.25 1.75 2.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.952.50 1.75 2.25 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.952.25 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.75

10.35

8 ムリャル クセニヤ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 8 18.57 8.67 9.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 0 0 -1 -2

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.02 1.580 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.60-1 -2 0 0 0

4 2S< < 1.04 -0.36 0.68-2 -4 -4 -3 -4

5 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.200 -2 0 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 0 0 0 -1

9.32 8.67

Composition 1.80 1.802.25 1.75 2.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.80 1.751.75 1.50 2.25 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.952.50 1.75 2.25 1.75 1.50

9.90
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9 福  島  未  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 15 18.47 8.48 9.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<<+1T << 0.80 -0.16 0.64-4 -4 -4 -3 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 -1

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.11 1.59-2 -1 0 0 -2

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.20 0.30-3 -3 -5 -4 -5

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -2 0 0 -1

9.00 8.48

Composition 1.80 1.802.25 1.75 2.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.80 1.802.25 1.75 2.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.952.25 2.00 2.50 1.50 1.50

9.99

10 樋  口      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 12 17.01 8.46 8.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.02 1.580 0 0 0 -1

3 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.12 0.88-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.46-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 -1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.501 -1 0 0 0

8.90 8.46

Composition 1.80 1.601.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.80 1.601.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.551.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.00

8.55
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11 赤  間  吏  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 4 16.85 8.57 8.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.08 1.220 -2 0 0 -1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 -2 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 0 -1 0 -1

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.48 1.22-2 -4 -3 -2 -3

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.04 1.561 -1 0 -1 -1

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.02-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9.43 8.57

Composition 1.80 1.502.00 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.80 1.602.00 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.75 1.25 2.00 1.50 1.00

8.28

12 小山内  瑞  澄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 1 14.60 5.87 8.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.890 -1 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 -1 0 0 -1

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.18 0.95-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 0

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0 0 -2

6 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.31 0.97-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

6.41 5.87

Composition 1.80 1.702.00 1.75 2.00 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.601.50 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.551.75 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.25

8.73

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / １級・２級クラス女子
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13 坂  田  実  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 2 13.84 6.43 8.01 -0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ F 1.60 -0.55 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 0 0 -1

3 FCoSpBV 1.13 -0.20 0.93-2 -3 -1 -1 -2

4 1F+1Lo F 1.00 -0.25 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1 0 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 -1

8.03 6.43

Composition 1.80 1.552.00 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.80 1.651.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.251.50 1.25 1.50 1.00 1.00

8.01

転倒:  -0.60 (3)

14 吉  田  礼  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 9 13.07 6.09 7.38 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 0 0 -2

3 FSSpB F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.15 0.33-3 -4 -3 -2 -4

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 0 -1 0 -2

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 -1

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.23 0.90-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

7.95 6.09

Composition 1.80 1.401.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.80 1.351.50 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.351.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.75

7.38

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / １級・２級クラス女子
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15 笹  木  美  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 11 12.97 5.95 7.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 -1 0

2 1Lo+1Aq+SEQ q 1.60 -0.29 1.31-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 1A< < 0.88 -0.26 0.62-2 -3 -3 -3 -4

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 0 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 0 -1

6 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.890 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.58 5.95

Composition 1.80 1.351.75 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.80 1.401.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.151.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 0.50

7.02

16 ムリャル　エカテリナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 7 10.31 3.24 7.47 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.10 0.80-1 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.11 0.49-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0 0 -1

5 SSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 0 -1

7 1S*+1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.50 3.24

Composition 1.80 1.451.75 1.00 1.75 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.80 1.351.50 1.25 1.75 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.351.75 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

7.47

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / １級・２級クラス女子
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